3 General Corporate 

Purpose 

CA Certificate, Letter 

of offer 

35.00 - Nil Nil 

TOTAL  172.79 -     

As per Chartered Accountant certificate from Raheja & Co. Chartered Accountants a peer reviewed firm dated July 28, 2025, the Company has offered 

71,40,000 (Seventy-one lakhs Forty Thousand only) convertible Warrants into equivalent number of Equity Shares for an aggregate cash consideration 

of Rs. 172.79 Crore. 

The Company has received Rs. 43.19 crore i.e., 25% of the Warrant Issue Price (Rs.242/-per Warrant) at the time of subscription and allotment of